YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

Varsity Girls' South

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss
1 Grandview 6 0
2 Toppenish 5 1
3 Zillah 4 2
4 Sunnyside Christian 3 3
5 Naches 2 4
6 White Swan | 1 5
7 Kiona Benton 0 6

* Non League Game

Date Winner Less Points Scored
*Mon, Jun 2 2 Central Kittitas 70 6 South White Swan |
*Mon, Jun 2 7 North West Valley 47 7 South Zillah

*Tue, Jun 3 6 North Wapato 69 6 South White Swan |
*Tue, Jun 3 1 Grandview 72 2 Kiona Benton

*Tue, Jun 3 4 South Sunnyside Christian 41 5 Central Prosser
*Wed, Jun 4 4 South Sunnyside Christian 72 1 Central Granger
*Wed, Jun 4 1 South Grandview 41 5 Central Prosser
*Wed, Jun 4 3 North Eisenhower 32 7 South Zillah

*Wed, Jun 4 2 North East Valley 45 3 South Naches
*Wed, Jun 4 4 Central White Swan Il 70 2 South Kiona Benton
*Thur, Jun 5 5 South Toppenish 52 5 North Selah (Blue)
*Tue, Jun 10 6 South Naches 53 6 Central Thorp

Tue, Jun 10 1 Grandview 65 5 Toppenish

Wed, Jun 11 4 Sunnyside Christian 41 3 Naches

Wed, Jun 11 1 Grandview 57 6 White Swan |

*Thur, Jun 12 4 North Highland 54 5 South Toppenish
Thur, Jun 12 4 Sunnyside Christian 56 2 Kiona Benton

Tue, Jun 17 5 Toppenish 44 4 Sunnyside Christian
Tue, Jun 17 6 White Swan | 45 2 Kiona Benton

Tue, Jun 17 1 Grandview 35 7 Zillah

Wed, Jun 18 7 Zillah 36 2 Kiona Benton
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Wed, Jun 18 5 Toppenish 41 3 Naches
Thur, Jun 19 3 Naches 57 6 White Swan |
Thur, Jun 19 1 Grandview 54 4 Sunnyside Christian
Mon, Jun 23 7 Zillah 41 6 White Swan |
Mon, Jun 23 1 Grandview 48 3 Naches
Tue, Jun 24 5 Toppenish 54 6 White Swan |
Tue, Jun 24 3 Naches 42 2 Kiona Benton
Tue, Jun 24 7 Zillah 46 4 Sunnyside Christian
Wed, Jun 25 4 Sunnyside Christian 57 6 White Swan |
Wed, Jun 25 5 Toppenish 54 7 Zillah
Thur, Jun 26 5 Toppenish 53 2 Kiona Benton
Tue, Jul 1 7 Zillah 48 3 Naches
Wed, Jul 2 1 Grandview 62 2 Kiona Benton
CHAMPIONS
Grandview
Players Players Players
Jennifer Veach Sarah Orth Cara Childress

Jami Jech
Maria Mendoza

Karmen Gonzalez
Felicia Plata

Erin Kron
Mandee Romero



